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American Fork HS
Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
Name School Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries
1 539 Kofoed, Caoimhe Westlake HS 12.70 q 61.1
2 212 Clarno, Sarah Orem HS 12.72 q 61.1
3 239 Rasmussen, Paige Orem HS 12.78 q 1-1.6
4 385 Simmons, Paige Salem Hills HS 12.89 q 40.9
5 218 Egbert, Hailey Orem HS 12.90 q 71.5
6 83 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 12.94 q 5-0.3
7 485 Maile, Kyra Timpanogos HS 12.97 q 71.5
8 120 Ellis, Emily Lone Peak HS 13.05 q 2-1.8
9 245 Saluone, Savannah Orem HS 13.31 q 5-0.3

10 507 Warner, Kami Timpanogos HS 13.32 q 3-2.1
11 295 Eatough, Brittany Provo HS 13.36 q 40.9
12 456 Clements, Shaylee Timpanogos HS 13.70 q 61.1
13 400 Anderson, Courtney Spanish Fork HS 13.71 71.5
13 356 Fletcher, Rachel Salem Hills HS 13.71 1-1.6
15 335 Adams, Kaylie Salem Hills HS 13.72 3-2.1
16 554 Passey, Shaylin Westlake HS 13.75 61.1
17 175 West, Allison Lone Peak HS 13.78 1-1.6
18 401 Bechtold, Haley Spanish Fork HS 13.83 2-1.8
19 30 Lytle, Emma American Fork HS 13.89 40.9
20 27 King, McKenna American Fork HS 14.00 1-1.6
21 502 Thomas, Kodi Timpanogos HS 14.02 3-2.1
22 69 Greenwood, Kim Lehi HS 14.03 2-1.8
23 365 Jones, Emily Salem Hills HS 14.10 2-1.8
24 88 Larsen, Ryah Lehi HS 14.16 71.5
25 526 Diaz, Ashlee Westlake HS 14.17 61.1
26 190 Mckell, Hallie Mountain View High School 14.25 1-1.6
27 522 Button, Madi Westlake HS 14.27 5-0.3
28 74 Harmon, Hailey Lehi HS 14.31 1-1.6
29 439 Tuckett, Josie Spanish Fork HS 14.44 5-0.3
30 20 Hawkes, Emma American Fork HS 14.49 5-0.3
31 265 Leung, Kelly Pleasant Grove HS 14.51 3-2.1
32 170 Stout, Sydney Lone Peak HS 14.52 3-2.1
33 185 Giraud-Carrier, Laurine Mountain View High School 14.54 2-1.8
34 431 Pendleton, Natalie Spanish Fork HS 14.94 61.1
35 49 Wright, Rebecca American Fork HS 14.96 71.5
36 181 Erekson, Kira Mountain View High School 14.98 5-0.3
37 194 Pugh, Molley Mountain View High School 15.76 40.9

Girls 100 Meter Dash
Name School Finals Wind H# Points

Finals
1 239 Rasmussen, Paige Orem HS 12.69 2 10-1.5
2 120 Ellis, Emily Lone Peak HS 12.75 1 8+0.0
3 385 Simmons, Paige Salem Hills HS 12.83 2 6-1.5
4 539 Kofoed, Caoimhe Westlake HS 12.98 2 5-1.5
5 83 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 13.01 2 4-1.5
6 218 Egbert, Hailey Orem HS 13.10 2 3-1.5
7 212 Clarno, Sarah Orem HS 13.15 2 2-1.5
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Results

Finals ...   (Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Name School Finals Wind H# Points

8 485 Maile, Kyra Timpanogos HS 13.17 1 1+0.0
9 245 Saluone, Savannah Orem HS 13.22 1+0.0

10 295 Eatough, Brittany Provo HS 13.23 1+0.0
11 507 Warner, Kami Timpanogos HS 13.25 1+0.0
12 456 Clements, Shaylee Timpanogos HS 13.70 1+0.0

Girls 200 Meter Dash
Name School Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries
1 120 Ellis, Emily Lone Peak HS 25.79 q 15.9
2 239 Rasmussen, Paige Orem HS 26.22 q 25.3
2 385 Simmons, Paige Salem Hills HS 26.22 q 34.6
4 345 Bradley, Ashlyn Salem Hills HS 26.42 q 53.2
5 539 Kofoed, Caoimhe Westlake HS 26.48 q 43.8
6 212 Clarno, Sarah Orem HS 26.49 q 53.2
7 153 Ragin, Jada Lone Peak HS 26.68 q 65.0
8 335 Adams, Kaylie Salem Hills HS 26.94 q 25.3
9 83 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 26.98 q 74.6

10 524 Christensen, Adara Westlake HS 27.08 q 43.8
11 253 Young, Paige Orem HS 27.17 q 34.6
12 485 Maile, Kyra Timpanogos HS 27.37 q 65.0
13 295 Eatough, Brittany Provo HS 27.71 25.3
14 241 Reeves, Daphne Orem HS 27.80 15.9
15 356 Fletcher, Rachel Salem Hills HS 28.02 43.8
16 106 Struthers, Ellie Lehi HS 28.12 34.6
17 463 Earl, Kristine Timpanogos HS 28.15 15.9
18 479 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 28.22 74.6
19 69 Greenwood, Kim Lehi HS 28.34 25.3
20 142 Kelsch, Autumn Lone Peak HS 28.43 15.9
21 401 Bechtold, Haley Spanish Fork HS 28.58 53.2
22 30 Lytle, Emma American Fork HS 28.65 74.6
23 571 Yostum, Rachel Westlake HS 28.78 53.2
24 432 Perschon, Cami Spanish Fork HS 28.93 65.0
25 554 Passey, Shaylin Westlake HS 29.01 34.6
26 470 Gold, Abigail Timpanogos HS 29.18 53.2
27 265 Leung, Kelly Pleasant Grove HS 29.47 34.6
28 20 Hawkes, Emma American Fork HS 29.55 65.0
29 404 Blacker, Rylee Spanish Fork HS 29.61 25.3
30 88 Larsen, Ryah Lehi HS 29.73 34.6
31 190 Mckell, Hallie Mountain View High School 30.12 43.8
32 22 Hennen, Summer American Fork HS 30.82 74.6
33 49 Wright, Rebecca American Fork HS 30.91 53.2
34 169 Stansfield, Alysa Lone Peak HS 31.44 43.8
35 181 Erekson, Kira Mountain View High School 31.72 65.0
36 445 Wood, Victoria Spanish Fork HS 31.89 43.8

Girls 200 Meter Dash
Name School Finals Wind H# Points

Finals
1 120 Ellis, Emily Lone Peak HS 25.52 2 10-0.9
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Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Name School Finals Wind H# Points

2 239 Rasmussen, Paige Orem HS 26.48 2 8-0.9
3 385 Simmons, Paige Salem Hills HS 26.54 2 6-0.9
4 539 Kofoed, Caoimhe Westlake HS 26.71 2 5-0.9
5 153 Ragin, Jada Lone Peak HS 26.72 1 4-2.1
6 524 Christensen, Adara Westlake HS 26.94 1 3-2.1
7 253 Young, Paige Orem HS 27.06 1 2-2.1
8 345 Bradley, Ashlyn Salem Hills HS 27.21 2 1-0.9
9 83 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 27.23 1-2.1

10 335 Adams, Kaylie Salem Hills HS 27.36 1-2.1
11 212 Clarno, Sarah Orem HS 27.63 2-0.9
12 485 Maile, Kyra Timpanogos HS 27.74 1-2.1

Girls 400 Meter Dash
Name School Prelims H#

Preliminaries
1 120 Ellis, Emily Lone Peak HS 157.76 q
2 372 Moore, Windsor Salem Hills HS 659.80 q
3 345 Bradley, Ashlyn Salem Hills HS 41:00.00 q
4 44 Smith, Nikki American Fork HS 61:00.15 q
5 524 Christensen, Adara Westlake HS 51:01.26 q
6 83 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 31:01.31 q
7 539 Kofoed, Caoimhe Westlake HS 31:01.44 q
8 218 Egbert, Hailey Orem HS 21:02.43 q
9 567 Vance, Jillian Westlake HS 31:02.76 q

10 106 Struthers, Ellie Lehi HS 41:02.90 q
11 355 Edmondson, Amber Salem Hills HS 51:03.29 q
12 455 Christensen, Rebekah Timpanogos HS 11:03.32 q
13 401 Bechtold, Haley Spanish Fork HS 11:03.48
14 571 Yostum, Rachel Westlake HS 21:03.67
15 404 Blacker, Rylee Spanish Fork HS 21:03.75
16 356 Fletcher, Rachel Salem Hills HS 41:04.25
17 497 Seaman, Alison Timpanogos HS 21:05.79
18 27 King, McKenna American Fork HS 31:05.81
19 432 Perschon, Cami Spanish Fork HS 61:05.91
20 286 Acosta, Aimee Provo HS 61:06.56
21 509 Winder, Savannah Timpanogos HS 41:06.91
22 20 Hawkes, Emma American Fork HS 31:07.23
23 467 Freitas, Carli Timpanogos HS 31:07.87
24 78 Hodge, Bridgely Lehi HS 11:08.22
25 241 Reeves, Daphne Orem HS 11:09.02
26 41 Schellenberg, Bonnie American Fork HS 51:09.26
27 152 Peterson, Sarah Lone Peak HS 51:11.62
28 246 Sandoval, Diana Orem HS 51:11.90
29 299 Herrin, Katy Provo HS 41:15.93

Girls 400 Meter Dash
Name School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 120 Ellis, Emily Lone Peak HS 156.43
82 218 Egbert, Hailey Orem HS 259.86
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Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Name School Finals H# Points

63 372 Moore, Windsor Salem Hills HS 159.98
54 524 Christensen, Adara Westlake HS 11:00.55
45 567 Vance, Jillian Westlake HS 21:02.40
36 345 Bradley, Ashlyn Salem Hills HS 11:02.45
27 571 Yostum, Rachel Westlake HS 11:03.43
18 83 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 11:03.94

9 106 Struthers, Ellie Lehi HS 21:04.38
Girls 800 Meter Run

Name School Finals Points
Finals

101 44 Smith, Nikki American Fork HS 2:19.17
82 35 Musselman, Sara American Fork HS 2:21.62
63 455 Christensen, Rebekah Timpanogos HS 2:22.97
54 486 Moffitt, Madison Timpanogos HS 2:23.05
45 6 Bench, Maddie American Fork HS 2:23.51
36 4 Baird, Sophie American Fork HS 2:24.17
27 355 Edmondson, Amber Salem Hills HS 2:28.86
18 540 Larsen, Cheyenne Westlake HS 2:31.53

9 8 Bradshaw, Katie American Fork HS 2:33.03
10 287 Bigelow, Sydney Provo HS 2:33.25
11 306 Johnson, Stephanie Provo HS 2:34.06
12 569 Westphal, Kelsie Westlake HS 2:36.05
13 434 Ponis, Shay Spanish Fork HS 2:36.92
14 105 Stowers, Emily Lehi HS 2:38.14
15 413 Evans, Alivia Spanish Fork HS 2:38.44
16 172 Teemant, Allison Lone Peak HS 2:38.62
17 52 Anderson, Emily Lehi HS 2:38.72
18 178 Adamson, Kaylee Mountain View High School 2:39.59
19 520 Browning, Chloe Westlake HS 2:40.33
20 496 Scribner, Maggie Timpanogos HS 2:41.02
21 151 Petersen, Emily Lone Peak HS 2:41.25
22 545 Monroy, Monica Westlake HS 2:41.59
23 236 Monson, Lauren Orem HS 2:42.70
24 119 Doyle, Autumn Lone Peak HS 2:42.90
25 275 Sheridan, Nicole Pleasant Grove HS 2:43.55
26 433 Phipps, Katie Spanish Fork HS 2:45.18
27 428 Olsen, Amanda Spanish Fork HS 2:45.30
28 184 Gea Okamura, Fernanda Mountain View High School 2:45.55
29 266 Lucas, Aspen Pleasant Grove HS 2:45.77
30 299 Herrin, Katy Provo HS 2:46.70
31 510 Wood, Allie Timpanogos HS 2:48.85
32 349 Critchfield, Julia Salem Hills HS 2:50.27
33 261 Kelly, Lisa Pleasant Grove HS 2:50.42
34 326 Smith, Jalyn Provo HS 2:50.44
35 529 Gruber, Aseanna Westlake HS 2:52.09
36 205 Adams, Maddie Orem HS 2:52.49
37 256 Bahr, Mia Pleasant Grove HS 2:53.34
38 68 Glad, Grace Lehi HS 2:54.79
39 50 Ainge, Emma Lehi HS 3:01.53
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Finals ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run)
Name School Finals Points

40 403 Beehler, Madelyn Spanish Fork HS 3:12.46
Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name School Finals Points
Finals

101 300 Hunter, Kate Provo HS 5:04.23
82 454 Christensen, Mary Timpanogos HS 5:10.20
63 163 Shubin, Lauren Lone Peak HS 5:14.04
54 12 Cornell, Katie American Fork HS 5:14.42
45 35 Musselman, Sara American Fork HS 5:14.52
36 364 Johnston, Haley Salem Hills HS 5:15.30
27 6 Bench, Maddie American Fork HS 5:17.41
18 380 Pray, Alison Salem Hills HS 5:21.19

9 85 Kauffman, Maddy Lehi HS 5:23.18
10 232 MacArthur, Alexis Orem HS 5:25.70
11 504 Viertel, Taylor Timpanogos HS 5:28.17
12 107 Struthers, Katie Lehi HS 5:30.95
13 4 Baird, Sophie American Fork HS 5:34.21
14 489 Navarrete-Lamas, Julieta Timpanogos HS 5:42.35
15 279 Tanne, Haley Pleasant Grove HS 5:43.70
16 38 Phillippi, Katy American Fork HS 5:43.89
17 287 Bigelow, Sydney Provo HS 5:45.37
18 575 Anderson, Erin Timpanogos HS 5:45.80
19 260 Jeppson, Skye Pleasant Grove HS 5:48.74
20 434 Ponis, Shay Spanish Fork HS 5:49.56
21 280 Tanne, Kendelle Pleasant Grove HS 5:51.53
22 178 Adamson, Kaylee Mountain View High School 5:56.23
23 60 Butterfield, Mckenzie Lehi HS 5:56.43
24 110 Watson, Alexis Lehi HS 5:56.92
25 225 Jacobs, Sydney Orem HS 5:57.08
26 167 Spencer, Haley Lone Peak HS 5:58.55
27 54 Austin, Sami Lehi HS 5:59.12
28 449 Bean, Haley Timpanogos HS 5:59.55
29 569 Westphal, Kelsie Westlake HS 5:59.80
30 413 Evans, Alivia Spanish Fork HS 6:00.79
31 534 Jex, Rebekah Westlake HS 6:03.76
32 520 Browning, Chloe Westlake HS 6:03.84
33 275 Sheridan, Nicole Pleasant Grove HS 6:05.17
34 560 Scoresby, Rilee Westlake HS 6:06.14
35 357 Grass, Katie Salem Hills HS 6:06.27
36 561 Shock, Sydney Westlake HS 6:09.56
37 402 Beehler, Alyssa Spanish Fork HS 6:10.68
38 433 Phipps, Katie Spanish Fork HS 6:12.76
39 308 Judkins, Chanel Provo HS 6:13.41
40 119 Doyle, Autumn Lone Peak HS 6:13.95
41 266 Lucas, Aspen Pleasant Grove HS 6:15.30
42 419 Hoover, Taya Spanish Fork HS 6:17.59
43 317 McFarlane, Maddie Provo HS 6:19.25
44 116 Bybee, Ellie Lone Peak HS 6:20.46
45 236 Monson, Lauren Orem HS 6:22.12
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Finals ...   (Girls 1600 Meter Run)
Name School Finals Points

46 184 Gea Okamura, Fernanda Mountain View High School 6:22.47
47 150 Nielson, Bailey Lone Peak HS 6:22.77
48 349 Critchfield, Julia Salem Hills HS 6:28.63
49 205 Adams, Maddie Orem HS 6:43.98
50 316 McCoard, Kristine Provo HS 7:02.63
51 392 Truax, Albina Salem Hills HS 7:41.59

Girls 3200 Meter Run
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 47 Squires, Cami American Fork HS 11:12.12
82 16 Green, Lexie American Fork HS 11:15.14
63 380 Pray, Alison Salem Hills HS 11:19.68
54 23 Hollingsworth, Sammy American Fork HS 11:23.31
45 454 Christensen, Mary Timpanogos HS 11:24.90
36 364 Johnston, Haley Salem Hills HS 11:32.82
27 123 Erickson, Amanda Lone Peak HS 11:34.32
18 232 MacArthur, Alexis Orem HS 11:49.04

9 489 Navarrete-Lamas, Julieta Timpanogos HS 11:58.58
10 18 Gunther, Anna American Fork HS 12:05.14
11 540 Larsen, Cheyenne Westlake HS 12:08.71
12 105 Stowers, Emily Lehi HS 12:10.16
13 279 Tanne, Haley Pleasant Grove HS 12:10.41
14 260 Jeppson, Skye Pleasant Grove HS 12:13.98
15 280 Tanne, Kendelle Pleasant Grove HS 12:25.22
16 110 Watson, Alexis Lehi HS 12:27.78
17 21 Heath, Kendra American Fork HS 12:29.51
18 575 Anderson, Erin Timpanogos HS 12:35.65
19 54 Austin, Sami Lehi HS 12:36.20
20 534 Jex, Rebekah Westlake HS 12:40.31
21 504 Viertel, Taylor Timpanogos HS 12:45.93
22 477 Jackman, Erin Timpanogos HS 12:48.21
23 434 Ponis, Shay Spanish Fork HS 12:57.46
24 357 Grass, Katie Salem Hills HS 13:08.13
25 402 Beehler, Alyssa Spanish Fork HS 13:15.84
26 545 Monroy, Monica Westlake HS 13:15.87
27 548 Morrison, Brittin Westlake HS 13:17.78
28 116 Bybee, Ellie Lone Peak HS 13:42.80
29 419 Hoover, Taya Spanish Fork HS 13:51.28
30 433 Phipps, Katie Spanish Fork HS 13:56.53
31 533 Jensen, Taylar Westlake HS 14:01.10
32 426 Lund, Kayla Spanish Fork HS 14:55.52
33 392 Truax, Albina Salem Hills HS 15:36.83

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Name School Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries
1 461 Dewitt, Abby Timpanogos HS 15.71 q 2-1.0
2 253 Young, Paige Orem HS 15.82 q 10.9
3 360 Hartline, Sophie Salem Hills HS 16.58 q 3-1.7
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
Name School Prelims Wind H#

4 274 Reid, Melisa Pleasant Grove HS 16.81 q 40.2
5 400 Anderson, Courtney Spanish Fork HS 17.57 q 5-0.9
6 238 Plothow, Hannah Orem HS 17.64 q 10.9
7 17 Grossgebauer, Tasha American Fork HS 17.81 q 10.9
8 156 Rhoton, Anna Lone Peak HS 17.85 q 40.2
9 327 Smith, Maya Provo HS 17.90 q 40.2

10 367 Lazarte, Yvette Salem Hills HS 17.93 q 2-1.0
11 408 Burnham, Mariah Spanish Fork HS 17.98 q 3-1.7
12 405 Bona, Cassidy Spanish Fork HS 18.30 q 3-1.7
13 217 Egbert, Ali Orem HS 18.78 40.2
14 224 Houle, Brylie Orem HS 18.87 5-0.9
15 395 Vaughn, Katie Salem Hills HS 19.01 2-1.0
16 541 Magoffin, Kiara Westlake HS 19.25 3-1.7
17 453 Carter, Alexis Timpanogos HS 19.39 5-0.9
18 393 Tuckett, Stephanie Salem Hills HS 19.69 2-1.0
19 483 Liddell, Haylie Timpanogos HS 19.77 3-1.7
20 334 Wright, Iris Provo HS 20.21 2-1.0
21 263 Kenedy, Sarah Pleasant Grove HS 20.75 40.2
22 133 Harris, Morgan Lone Peak HS 20.91 5-0.9
23 479 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 20.92 5-0.9
24 142 Kelsch, Autumn Lone Peak HS 21.08 2-1.0
24 45 Smith, Whitney American Fork HS 21.08 3-1.7
26 527 Ford, Kenzie Westlake HS 21.61 10.9
27 34 Moberly, Jessica American Fork HS 21.67 40.2

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Name School Finals Wind H# Points

Finals
1 461 Dewitt, Abby Timpanogos HS 15.63 2 10+0.0
2 253 Young, Paige Orem HS 15.65 2 8+0.0
3 360 Hartline, Sophie Salem Hills HS 16.03 2 6+0.0
4 274 Reid, Melisa Pleasant Grove HS 16.93 2 5+0.0
5 367 Lazarte, Yvette Salem Hills HS 17.44 1 41.1
6 400 Anderson, Courtney Spanish Fork HS 17.50 2 3+0.0
7 17 Grossgebauer, Tasha American Fork HS J17.50 1 21.1
8 238 Plothow, Hannah Orem HS 17.62 2 1+0.0
9 156 Rhoton, Anna Lone Peak HS 17.87 11.1

10 408 Burnham, Mariah Spanish Fork HS 18.30 11.1
11 217 Egbert, Ali Orem HS 18.45 11.1
12 405 Bona, Cassidy Spanish Fork HS 18.62 11.1

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Name School Prelims H#

Preliminaries
1 395 Vaughn, Katie Salem Hills HS 450.06 q
2 274 Reid, Melisa Pleasant Grove HS 250.72 q
3 156 Rhoton, Anna Lone Peak HS 650.93 q
4 360 Hartline, Sophie Salem Hills HS 151.21 q
5 479 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 351.71 q
6 238 Plothow, Hannah Orem HS 651.85 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)
Name School Prelims H#

7 453 Carter, Alexis Timpanogos HS 252.00 q
8 405 Bona, Cassidy Spanish Fork HS 152.49 q
9 17 Grossgebauer, Tasha American Fork HS 453.10 q

10 400 Anderson, Courtney Spanish Fork HS 353.54 q
11 217 Egbert, Ali Orem HS 253.57 q
12 224 Houle, Brylie Orem HS 354.28 q
13 408 Burnham, Mariah Spanish Fork HS 554.49
14 389 Taylor, Ashley Salem Hills HS 555.06
15 103 Squire, Sadie Lehi HS 155.08
16 34 Moberly, Jessica American Fork HS 455.44
17 67 Fredde, Ashley Lehi HS 256.02
18 225 Jacobs, Sydney Orem HS 156.35
19 263 Kenedy, Sarah Pleasant Grove HS 156.85
20 377 Peterson, Callie Salem Hills HS 456.90
21 45 Smith, Whitney American Fork HS 657.07
22 170 Stout, Sydney Lone Peak HS 557.13
23 500 Smith, Shannon Timpanogos HS 658.17
24 550 Norwood, Sydney Westlake HS 358.20
25 182 Evans, Emma Mountain View High School 21:00.08
26 133 Harris, Morgan Lone Peak HS 41:00.16
27 327 Smith, Maya Provo HS 51:01.33
28 79 Howell, Gabby Lehi HS 51:02.47
29 334 Wright, Iris Provo HS 61:05.31

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Name School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 360 Hartline, Sophie Salem Hills HS 248.10
82 395 Vaughn, Katie Salem Hills HS 248.26
63 156 Rhoton, Anna Lone Peak HS 249.58
54 274 Reid, Melisa Pleasant Grove HS 249.86
45 217 Egbert, Ali Orem HS 150.35
36 17 Grossgebauer, Tasha American Fork HS 150.42
27 479 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 250.43
18 453 Carter, Alexis Timpanogos HS 151.38

9 238 Plothow, Hannah Orem HS 251.65
10 405 Bona, Cassidy Spanish Fork HS 151.70
11 400 Anderson, Courtney Spanish Fork HS 151.95
12 224 Houle, Brylie Orem HS 152.79

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Team Relay Finals H# Points

Finals
101 Orem HS     A 250.11
82 Timpanogos HS     A 250.69
63 Lehi HS     A 252.08
44 Spanish Fork HS     A 153.59
25 Lone Peak HS     A 155.80

--- Mountain View High School     A 1DQ
--- Salem Hills HS     A 2DQ
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Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Team Relay Finals H# Points

Finals
101 American Fork HS     A 24:11.77
82 Salem Hills HS     A 24:14.41
63 Westlake HS     A 24:20.80
44 Timpanogos HS     A 14:22.99
25 Lehi HS     A 24:25.55
16 Spanish Fork HS     A 24:25.84

7 Pleasant Grove HS     A 14:32.00
8 Mountain View High School     A 14:45.18

Girls 1600 Sprint Medley
Team Relay Finals H# Points

Finals
101 American Fork HS     A 24:18.95
82 Salem Hills HS     A 24:20.25
63 Lone Peak HS     A 24:20.84
44 Timpanogos HS     A 24:30.00
25 Pleasant Grove HS     A 14:41.07
16 Westlake HS     A 14:53.12

7 Provo HS     A 15:18.94
Girls High Jump 4'5" start

Name School Finals Points
Finals

101 242 Richards, Eden Orem HS 5-03.00
82 350 Deeben, Cheyanne Salem Hills HS J5-03.00
63 354 Dusenberry, Briana Salem Hills HS 5-01.00
54 94 Nelson, Ginger Lehi HS J5-01.00
45 238 Plothow, Hannah Orem HS J5-01.00
36 373 Moreno, Izzy Salem Hills HS 4-11.00
27 448 Avery, Allison Timpanogos HS 4-09.00

50.8 384 Shuler, Sydney Salem Hills HS J4-09.00
50.8 170 Stout, Sydney Lone Peak HS J4-09.00

10 155 Reynolds, Kasidy Lone Peak HS J4-09.00
11 156 Rhoton, Anna Lone Peak HS J4-09.00
12 182 Evans, Emma Mountain View High School J4-09.00
13 351 DeHoyos, Cassandra Salem Hills HS 4-07.00
13 408 Burnham, Mariah Spanish Fork HS 4-07.00
--- 500 Smith, Shannon Timpanogos HS NH
--- 497 Seaman, Alison Timpanogos HS NH
--- 498 Shimanek, Lindsay Timpanogos HS NH

Girls Pole Vault 6'00 start
Name School Finals Points

Finals
--- 138 James, Brooke Lone Peak HS NH
--- 149 Neilson, Annie Lone Peak HS NH
--- 130 Gunnell, Brooke Lone Peak HS NH
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Girls Long Jump minimum 12'6
Name School Prelims Wind

Preliminaries
1 354 Dusenberry, Briana Salem Hills HS 16-06.00 q 0.1
2 253 Young, Paige Orem HS 16-04.50 q -0.3
3 360 Hartline, Sophie Salem Hills HS 15-09.00 q -0.3
4 524 Christensen, Adara Westlake HS 15-03.75 q 0.1
5 142 Kelsch, Autumn Lone Peak HS 15-03.00 q -1.3
6 463 Earl, Kristine Timpanogos HS 14-10.00 q -0.9
6 314 Magleby, Chloe Provo HS 14-10.00 q -1.0
8 216 Drazin, McKenzie Orem HS 14-09.50 q -0.3
8 479 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 14-09.50 q +0.0

10 185 Giraud-Carrier, Laurine Mountain View High School 14-08.50 -0.1
11 480 Jenson, Gab Timpanogos HS 14-08.00 +0.0
12 242 Richards, Eden Orem HS 14-05.75 -1.4
13 386 Spencer, Ashley Salem Hills HS 14-03.25 0.3
14 190 Mckell, Hallie Mountain View High School 14-03.00 +0.0
15 377 Peterson, Callie Salem Hills HS 13-08.75 -0.8
16 155 Reynolds, Kasidy Lone Peak HS 13-08.50 +0.0
17 527 Ford, Kenzie Westlake HS 13-07.75 +0.0
18 412 Clements, Alex Spanish Fork HS 13-06.00 +0.0
19 280 Tanne, Kendelle Pleasant Grove HS 13-05.00 +0.0
20 448 Avery, Allison Timpanogos HS 13-02.00 0.1
21 500 Smith, Shannon Timpanogos HS 12-11.00 -0.3
22 226 Jacobson, Carlie Orem HS 11-09.00 -0.3
23 445 Wood, Victoria Spanish Fork HS 10-10.75 +0.0
--- 372 Moore, Windsor Salem Hills HS ND NWI

Girls Long Jump minimum 12'6
Name School Finals Wind Points

Finals
1 360 Hartline, Sophie Salem Hills HS 17-03.75 10-1.1
2 354 Dusenberry, Briana Salem Hills HS 16-06.00 80.1
3 253 Young, Paige Orem HS 16-04.50 6-0.3
4 142 Kelsch, Autumn Lone Peak HS 16-02.75 5-0.6
5 524 Christensen, Adara Westlake HS 15-07.25 4-1.3
6 216 Drazin, McKenzie Orem HS 15-04.75 3-1.7
7 463 Earl, Kristine Timpanogos HS 14-11.00 2-0.8
8 314 Magleby, Chloe Provo HS 14-10.00 1-0.9
9 479 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 14-09.50 +0.0

Girls Shot Put minimum 25'
Name School Prelims

Preliminaries
1 201 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View High School 34-05.50 q
2 440 Vaitohi, Sylvia Spanish Fork HS 33-04.50 q
3 146 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS 31-07.00 q
4 562 Smith, Kaitlyn Westlake HS 30-08.50 q
5 245 Saluone, Savannah Orem HS 30-00.00 q
6 368 Luckau, Lauren Salem Hills HS 29-00.50 q
7 373 Moreno, Izzy Salem Hills HS 28-01.50 q
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls Shot Put minimum 25')
Name School Prelims

8 250 Tuimaunei, Cylee Orem HS 28-01.00 q
9 127 Flygare, Sydney Lone Peak HS 27-07.00 q

10 183 Forsythe, Jamie Mountain View High School 27-02.00
11 58 Brown, Lani Lehi HS 27-00.00
12 462 Durrant, McKenna Timpanogos HS 25-11.00
13 565 Tills, Sage Westlake HS 25-10.50
14 353 Draper, Sierra Salem Hills HS 25-04.00
15 527 Ford, Kenzie Westlake HS 24-10.00
16 342 Beckstead, Rylee Salem Hills HS 24-06.00
17 514 Andersen, Destinee Westlake HS 24-05.50
18 318 Muegge, Jada Provo HS 22-01.00
19 59 Burningham, Emily Lehi HS 20-04.00
20 381 Pugh, Danielle Salem Hills HS 19-08.50
--- 325 Smith, Fauna Provo HS ND
--- 251 Vander Werff, Hope Orem HS ND
--- 331 Westlund, Triniti Provo HS ND
--- 442 Wahinehookae, Ruby Spanish Fork HS ND
--- 126 Fitisemanu, Salamasina Lone Peak HS ND
--- 288 Briem, Liliana Provo HS ND
--- 468 Glenn, Eva Timpanogos HS ND
--- 56 Black, Alyson Lehi HS ND
--- 517 Blair, Aubrey Westlake HS ND
--- 89 Lopez, Jimena Lehi HS ND
--- 324 Singleton, Kasie Provo HS ND
--- 469 Glenn, Margie Timpanogos HS ND
--- 302 Ili, Lia Provo HS ND

Girls Shot Put minimum 25'
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 201 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View High School 34-05.50
82 440 Vaitohi, Sylvia Spanish Fork HS 33-04.50
63 562 Smith, Kaitlyn Westlake HS 32-04.50
54 146 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS 31-07.00
45 245 Saluone, Savannah Orem HS 31-01.00
36 373 Moreno, Izzy Salem Hills HS 30-00.50
27 368 Luckau, Lauren Salem Hills HS 29-00.50
18 250 Tuimaunei, Cylee Orem HS 29-00.00

9 127 Flygare, Sydney Lone Peak HS 27-07.00
Girls Discus Throw minimum 70'

Name School Prelims
Preliminaries

1 562 Smith, Kaitlyn Westlake HS 116-09.50 q
2 302 Ili, Lia Provo HS 104-02 q
3 201 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View High School 93-04 q
4 373 Moreno, Izzy Salem Hills HS 92-08 q
5 420 Iketau, Mele Spanish Fork HS 91-00.50 q
6 220 Gale, Kristen Orem HS 82-00.50 q
7 440 Vaitohi, Sylvia Spanish Fork HS 81-04.50 q



Utah Valley University Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:52 PM 4/18/2015 Page 12
Utah County Invitational - 4/17/2015 to 4/18/2015

American Fork HS
Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls Discus Throw minimum 70')
Name School Prelims

8 127 Flygare, Sydney Lone Peak HS 78-09 q
9 514 Andersen, Destinee Westlake HS 78-05 q

10 58 Brown, Lani Lehi HS 77-03
11 48 Webster, Sarah American Fork HS 74-04.50
12 565 Tills, Sage Westlake HS 73-08
13 183 Forsythe, Jamie Mountain View High School 71-05
14 86 Lamborn, Amber Lehi HS 67-01
15 368 Luckau, Lauren Salem Hills HS 65-02
16 227 Jacobson, Nicole Orem HS 60-02.50
17 376 Olson, Alexi Salem Hills HS 59-06
18 146 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS 58-01
19 342 Beckstead, Rylee Salem Hills HS 57-11
20 353 Draper, Sierra Salem Hills HS 48-00.50
21 442 Wahinehookae, Ruby Spanish Fork HS 36-06.25
22 462 Durrant, McKenna Timpanogos HS 32-10
--- 325 Smith, Fauna Provo HS ND
--- 517 Blair, Aubrey Westlake HS ND
--- 331 Westlund, Triniti Provo HS ND
--- 288 Briem, Liliana Provo HS ND
--- 126 Fitisemanu, Salamasina Lone Peak HS ND
--- 414 Fili, Shannon Spanish Fork HS ND
--- 415 Funa, Cathyrine Spanish Fork HS ND
--- 89 Lopez, Jimena Lehi HS ND
--- 149 Neilson, Annie Lone Peak HS ND
--- 469 Glenn, Margie Timpanogos HS ND
--- 318 Muegge, Jada Provo HS ND

Girls Discus Throw minimum 70'
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 562 Smith, Kaitlyn Westlake HS 121-03
82 302 Ili, Lia Provo HS 111-04
63 201 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View High School 101-03
54 373 Moreno, Izzy Salem Hills HS 92-08
45 420 Iketau, Mele Spanish Fork HS 91-07
36 220 Gale, Kristen Orem HS 86-04.50
27 440 Vaitohi, Sylvia Spanish Fork HS 84-08
18 127 Flygare, Sydney Lone Peak HS 78-09

9 514 Andersen, Destinee Westlake HS 78-05
Girls Javelin Throw minimum 60'

Name School Prelims
Preliminaries

1 146 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS 113-07 q
2 86 Lamborn, Amber Lehi HS 98-06 q
3 373 Moreno, Izzy Salem Hills HS 93-02 q
4 361 Hodgson, Hailee Salem Hills HS 93-01 q
5 235 Miller, Rachel Orem HS 92-09 q
6 527 Ford, Kenzie Westlake HS 91-03 q
7 81 Jenni, Julia Lehi HS 81-03 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls Javelin Throw minimum 60')
Name School Prelims

8 127 Flygare, Sydney Lone Peak HS 75-07 q
9 242 Richards, Eden Orem HS 68-08 q

10 45 Smith, Whitney American Fork HS 68-00.50
11 453 Carter, Alexis Timpanogos HS 67-02
12 342 Beckstead, Rylee Salem Hills HS 63-02
13 509 Winder, Savannah Timpanogos HS 61-09
14 318 Muegge, Jada Provo HS 58-11
15 547 Moore, Kyleigh Westlake HS 57-06
--- 29 Lundahl, Candace American Fork HS ND
--- 325 Smith, Fauna Provo HS ND
--- 246 Sandoval, Diana Orem HS ND
--- 331 Westlund, Triniti Provo HS ND
--- 532 Hatcher, Taylor Westlake HS ND
--- 173 Watkins, Cali Lone Peak HS ND
--- 237 Pedersen, Sydney Orem HS ND
--- 555 Peisley, Mckay Westlake HS ND
--- 288 Briem, Liliana Provo HS ND
--- 315 Maroney, Katelyne Provo HS ND
--- 493 Reynolds, Natalie Timpanogos HS ND

Girls Javelin Throw minimum 60'
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 146 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS 113-07
82 373 Moreno, Izzy Salem Hills HS 102-08
63 86 Lamborn, Amber Lehi HS 98-06
54 361 Hodgson, Hailee Salem Hills HS 97-09
45 527 Ford, Kenzie Westlake HS 93-05
36 235 Miller, Rachel Orem HS 92-09
27 81 Jenni, Julia Lehi HS 81-03
18 127 Flygare, Sydney Lone Peak HS 77-04

9 242 Richards, Eden Orem HS 73-03
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name School Prelims Wind H#
Preliminaries

1 147 McChesney, Jackson Lone Peak HS 11.20 q 10.1
2 343 Boggess, Coulson Salem Hills HS 11.27 q 82.1
3 208 Ashby, Nick Orem HS 11.29 q 2-0.1
4 248 Tovar, Junior Orem HS 11.31 q 4-1.7
5 33 Miller, McKay American Fork HS 11.40 q 82.1
6 573 Riggs, Jay American Fork HS 11.42 q 6-0.5
7 249 Tregeagle, Calen Orem HS 11.45 q 3-2.0
8 430 Pendleton, Isaac Spanish Fork HS 11.48 q 6-0.5
9 197 Robertson, Trevor Mountain View High School 11.54 q 10.1
9 112 Bentil, Dominic Lone Peak HS 11.54 q 5-1.8

11 13 Daw, Jordan American Fork HS 11.57 q 7NWI
12 378 Peterson, Chad Salem Hills HS 11.61 q 7NWI
13 203 Waite, Mckay Mountain View High School 11.62 3-2.0
14 61 Calton, Caden Lehi HS 11.64 2-0.1
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American Fork HS
Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Name School Prelims Wind H#

15 92 Morgan, Bryce Lehi HS 11.67 10.1
16 494 Rutland, Bryce Timpanogos HS 11.68 5-1.8
17 228 Jarvis, Michael Orem HS 11.74 4-1.7
18 452 Brown, Josh Timpanogos HS 11.81 5-1.8
19 87 Larsen, Cade Lehi HS 11.84 7NWI
20 396 Webster, Brancen Salem Hills HS 11.99 5-1.8
21 37 Ostrom, Shane American Fork HS 12.02 6-0.5
22 516 Beagley, Clint Westlake HS 12.03 2-0.1
23 118 Coon, Ryan Lone Peak HS 12.05 82.1
24 564 Thompson, Sam Westlake HS 12.06 2-0.1
25 460 Dean, Sam Timpanogos HS 12.14 10.1
26 444 Whittaker, Micheal Spanish Fork HS 12.19 10.1
27 82 Jensen, Briggs Lehi HS 12.25 6-0.5
28 358 Griffiths, Brandon Salem Hills HS 12.34 3-2.0
29 418 Holden, Jacob Spanish Fork HS 12.36 5-1.8
30 538 Killian, Jed Westlake HS 12.38 4-1.7
31 259 Jaynes, Jake Pleasant Grove HS 12.39 5-1.8
31 459 Day, Mason Timpanogos HS 12.39 7NWI
33 551 Novilla, Nathan Westlake HS 12.42 3-2.0
34 269 Nouhan, Nathan Pleasant Grove HS 12.43 82.1
35 125 Faulk, Bryan Lone Peak HS 12.44 4-1.7
36 186 Giraud-Carrier, Pierre Mountain View High School 12.47 6-0.5
37 311 Lesa, Garett Provo HS 12.48 82.1
38 425 Lomax, Mateen Spanish Fork HS 12.54 4-1.7
39 196 Riser, Trey Mountain View High School 12.62 7NWI
40 574 Ormsby, Brandon Pleasant Grove HS 13.56 2-0.1

Boys 100 Meter Dash
Name School Finals Wind H# Points

Finals
1 248 Tovar, Junior Orem HS 11.23 2 10-2.2
2 249 Tregeagle, Calen Orem HS 11.25 1 8-1.0
3 573 Riggs, Jay American Fork HS 11.48 2 6-2.2
4 343 Boggess, Coulson Salem Hills HS 11.53 2 5-2.2
5 13 Daw, Jordan American Fork HS 11.57 1 4-1.0
6 203 Waite, Mckay Mountain View High School 11.60 2 3-2.2
7 430 Pendleton, Isaac Spanish Fork HS 11.70 1 2-1.0
8 378 Peterson, Chad Salem Hills HS 11.72 1 1-1.0
9 33 Miller, McKay American Fork HS 11.75 2-2.2
9 61 Calton, Caden Lehi HS 11.75 1-1.0

11 92 Morgan, Bryce Lehi HS 11.78 2-2.2
12 197 Robertson, Trevor Mountain View High School 11.83 1-1.0

Boys 200 Meter Dash
Name School Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries
1 13 Daw, Jordan American Fork HS 22.71 q 35.1
2 441 Wahinehookae, Inoa Spanish Fork HS 22.72 q 25.0
3 430 Pendleton, Isaac Spanish Fork HS 22.83 q 43.7
4 147 McChesney, Jackson Lone Peak HS 22.87 q 15.2
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Name School Prelims Wind H#

5 249 Tregeagle, Calen Orem HS 23.04 q 73.3
6 203 Waite, Mckay Mountain View High School 23.31 q 83.6
7 573 Riggs, Jay American Fork HS 23.34 q 15.2
8 32 McDonald, Ashton American Fork HS 23.43 q 35.1
9 494 Rutland, Bryce Timpanogos HS 23.44 q 64.0

10 228 Jarvis, Michael Orem HS 23.49 q 83.6
11 92 Morgan, Bryce Lehi HS 23.54 q 54.8
12 508 Webb, Tanner Timpanogos HS 23.56 q 73.3
13 61 Calton, Caden Lehi HS 23.91 25.0
14 87 Larsen, Cade Lehi HS 23.97 25.0
15 210 Carlson, Scott Orem HS 24.09 64.0
16 378 Peterson, Chad Salem Hills HS 24.17 25.0
17 57 Bretey, David Lehi HS 24.28 83.6
18 338 Ashton, Gammon Salem Hills HS 24.30 43.7
19 521 Brydson, Logan Westlake HS 24.34 54.8
20 118 Coon, Ryan Lone Peak HS 24.49 15.2
21 339 Baker, Zachary Salem Hills HS 24.50 54.8
22 564 Thompson, Sam Westlake HS 24.56 83.6
23 193 Palmer, Kyler Mountain View High School 24.69 43.7
24 538 Killian, Jed Westlake HS 24.86 35.1
25 472 Harris, McKay Timpanogos HS 24.87 64.0
26 255 Atterton, Brennon Pleasant Grove HS 25.02 25.0
27 209 Belot, Ethan Orem HS 25.09 43.7
28 311 Lesa, Garett Provo HS 25.22 43.7
29 505 Waldron, Brad Timpanogos HS 25.29 73.3
30 157 Robinson, Colin Lone Peak HS 25.41 83.6
31 418 Holden, Jacob Spanish Fork HS 25.48 83.6
32 199 Sisson, Jake Mountain View High School 25.80 35.1
33 259 Jaynes, Jake Pleasant Grove HS 25.86 64.0
34 362 Holdaway, Kevin Salem Hills HS 25.98 73.3
35 425 Lomax, Mateen Spanish Fork HS 26.69 15.2
36 322 Robertson, Reece Provo HS 27.33 73.3

Boys 200 Meter Dash
Name School Finals Wind H# Points

Finals
1 249 Tregeagle, Calen Orem HS 22.73 2 10-1.3
2 13 Daw, Jordan American Fork HS 22.80 2 8-1.3
3 441 Wahinehookae, Inoa Spanish Fork HS 23.04 2 6-1.3
4 430 Pendleton, Isaac Spanish Fork HS 23.37 2 5-1.3
5 494 Rutland, Bryce Timpanogos HS 23.41 1 4-2.0
6 228 Jarvis, Michael Orem HS 23.61 1 3-2.0
7 92 Morgan, Bryce Lehi HS 23.63 1 2-2.0
8 203 Waite, Mckay Mountain View High School 23.90 2 1-1.3
9 573 Riggs, Jay American Fork HS 23.97 1-2.0

10 32 McDonald, Ashton American Fork HS 24.10 1-2.0
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Boys 400 Meter Dash
Name School Prelims H#

Preliminaries
1 208 Ashby, Nick Orem HS 150.29 q
2 343 Boggess, Coulson Salem Hills HS 550.53 q
3 441 Wahinehookae, Inoa Spanish Fork HS 750.63 q
4 202 Van Dyke, Noah Mountain View High School 250.79 q
5 248 Tovar, Junior Orem HS 351.41 q
6 508 Webb, Tanner Timpanogos HS 652.74 q
7 144 MacPherson, Tyler Lone Peak HS 552.78 q
7 257 Bronk, Garret Pleasant Grove HS 752.78 q
9 1 Allred, Zach American Fork HS 453.10 q

10 96 Peterson, Dalton Lehi HS 353.39 q
11 92 Morgan, Bryce Lehi HS 253.43 q
12 91 Melior, Tanner Lehi HS 553.69 q
13 362 Holdaway, Kevin Salem Hills HS 453.84
14 222 Hallam, Randy Junior Orem HS 154.14
15 437 Stanworth, Fletcher Spanish Fork HS 254.23
16 490 Pinkney, Joe Timpanogos HS 754.35
17 65 Fielding, Easton Lehi HS 254.48
18 465 Evelyn, Ryan Timpanogos HS 154.59
19 521 Brydson, Logan Westlake HS 755.39
20 559 Scheible, Felix Westlake HS 655.88
21 379 Peterson, Travis Salem Hills HS 255.90
22 37 Ostrom, Shane American Fork HS 256.58
23 543 Miller, Tait Westlake HS 656.78
24 552 Orton, Ben Westlake HS 156.86
25 209 Belot, Ethan Orem HS 557.07
26 117 Christensen, Josh Lone Peak HS 657.11
27 344 Bowden, Bronson Salem Hills HS 357.21
28 407 Burnham, Ethan Spanish Fork HS 457.36
29 180 Elliott, Liam Mountain View High School 457.46
30 3 Anderson, McKay American Fork HS 357.51
31 199 Sisson, Jake Mountain View High School 557.61
32 200 Sisson, James Mountain View High School 457.96
33 147 McChesney, Jackson Lone Peak HS 358.80
34 311 Lesa, Garett Provo HS 558.87
35 305 Johnson, Niles Provo HS 759.26
36 296 Flinders, Clint Provo HS 659.70
37 322 Robertson, Reece Provo HS 71:00.19
38 438 Stone, Tanner Spanish Fork HS 31:06.59

Boys 400 Meter Dash
Name School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 208 Ashby, Nick Orem HS 249.67
82 248 Tovar, Junior Orem HS 250.78
63 343 Boggess, Coulson Salem Hills HS 251.03
54 202 Van Dyke, Noah Mountain View High School 251.44
45 508 Webb, Tanner Timpanogos HS 251.66
36 257 Bronk, Garret Pleasant Grove HS 152.02
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Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Name School Finals H# Points

27 1 Allred, Zach American Fork HS 152.43
18 144 MacPherson, Tyler Lone Peak HS 152.65

9 92 Morgan, Bryce Lehi HS 153.27
10 96 Peterson, Dalton Lehi HS 153.28
11 362 Holdaway, Kevin Salem Hills HS 253.36

Boys 800 Meter Run
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 26 Johns, McKay American Fork HS 1:57.56
82 466 Farrer, Bo Timpanogos HS 1:57.98
63 195 Riggs, Payton Mountain View High School 1:58.68
54 191 Merrill, Mason Mountain View High School 1:58.81
45 399 Andersen, Heston Spanish Fork HS 2:00.16
36 28 Larkin, Patrick American Fork HS 2:00.22
27 234 McKell, Erik Orem HS 2:00.91
18 84 Kauffman, Christopher Lehi HS 2:01.33

9 450 Benson, Cameron Timpanogos HS 2:02.01
10 566 Trusty, Trey Westlake HS 2:02.05
11 93 Morrison, Collin Lehi HS 2:02.74
12 252 Williams, Brandon Orem HS 2:03.39
13 390 Tribett, Aidan Salem Hills HS 2:04.73
14 43 Simmons, Joe American Fork HS 2:04.99
15 301 Hunter, Morgan Provo HS 2:05.89
16 243 Riding, Jiraa Orem HS 2:06.19
17 568 Wayman, Brantson Westlake HS 2:06.24
18 117 Christensen, Josh Lone Peak HS 2:06.51
19 202 Van Dyke, Noah Mountain View High School 2:06.60
20 281 Taylor, Riley Pleasant Grove HS 2:07.38
21 523 Call, Josh Westlake HS 2:07.78
22 283 Walker, Price Pleasant Grove HS 2:08.06
23 379 Peterson, Travis Salem Hills HS 2:08.68
24 387 Stone, Wesley Salem Hills HS 2:08.85
25 143 Knorr, Trevor Lone Peak HS 2:09.09
26 320 Pickford, Thomas Provo HS 2:09.47
27 254 Adams, Laramy Pleasant Grove HS 2:10.10
28 394 VanAusdal, Spencer Salem Hills HS 2:11.28
29 70 Griffin, Landon Lehi HS 2:11.48
30 262 Kelly, Paulo Pleasant Grove HS 2:11.58
31 141 Johnson, Jed Lone Peak HS 2:13.05
32 223 Hatch, Kyle Orem HS 2:13.23
33 537 Kidd, Paul Westlake HS 2:13.55
34 80 Hunt, Garret Lehi HS 2:14.50
35 406 Buck, Joey Spanish Fork HS 2:15.44
36 549 Mortensen, Tyler Westlake HS 2:15.47
37 482 Knudsen, Brigham Timpanogos HS 2:16.03
38 488 Murphy, Taylor Timpanogos HS 2:16.10
39 9 Carson, Ben American Fork HS 2:16.82
40 230 Larsen, Craig Orem HS 2:19.89
41 333 Winward, Nathan Provo HS 2:20.20
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Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
Name School Finals Points

42 277 Slye, Jared Pleasant Grove HS 2:20.22
43 304 Jarvis, Nathaniel Provo HS 2:23.19

Boys 1600 Meter Run
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 26 Johns, McKay American Fork HS 4:18.94
82 10 Clinger, Casey American Fork HS 4:19.68
63 471 Handley, Will Timpanogos HS 4:25.20
54 24 Jacklin, Zac American Fork HS 4:25.90
45 122 Ericksen, Zack Lone Peak HS 4:27.15
36 466 Farrer, Bo Timpanogos HS 4:30.76
27 370 Lundberg, Russell Salem Hills HS 4:31.29
18 451 Benson, Joe Timpanogos HS 4:31.32

9 176 Wilkes, Jamison Lone Peak HS 4:31.64
10 446 Allsop, Brayden Timpanogos HS 4:32.64
11 195 Riggs, Payton Mountain View High School 4:33.19
12 487 Moore, Koy Timpanogos HS 4:33.26
13 323 Robison, Cameron Provo HS 4:35.08
14 234 McKell, Erik Orem HS 4:37.76
15 28 Larkin, Patrick American Fork HS 4:37.88
16 399 Andersen, Heston Spanish Fork HS 4:38.25
17 139 Jensen, Adam Lone Peak HS 4:39.50
18 73 Hagert, Sean Lehi HS 4:40.58
19 336 Asay, Nathan Salem Hills HS 4:41.40
20 75 Heaps, Thomas Lehi HS 4:41.65
21 191 Merrill, Mason Mountain View High School 4:42.74
22 43 Simmons, Joe American Fork HS 4:43.65
23 577 Hartshorn, Justin Lone Peak HS 4:44.04
24 204 Wheeler, Isaac Mountain View High School 4:44.79
25 558 Robbins, Stephen Westlake HS 4:46.59
26 189 Machuca, Jake Mountain View High School 4:47.89
27 270 Palmer, Spencer Pleasant Grove HS 4:48.16
28 417 Hanson, Nate Spanish Fork HS 4:49.61
29 128 Freckleton, Seth Lone Peak HS 4:52.71
30 252 Williams, Brandon Orem HS 4:53.93
31 406 Buck, Joey Spanish Fork HS 4:54.55
32 206 Adams, Parker Orem HS 4:56.23
33 387 Stone, Wesley Salem Hills HS 4:57.02
34 276 Slater, Zac Pleasant Grove HS 4:57.10
35 346 Chesnut, Nathan Salem Hills HS 4:57.28
36 537 Kidd, Paul Westlake HS 4:58.50
37 262 Kelly, Paulo Pleasant Grove HS 4:59.15
38 301 Hunter, Morgan Provo HS 4:59.35
39 100 Sheely, Stewart Lehi HS 5:01.84
40 320 Pickford, Thomas Provo HS 5:02.77
41 282 Walker, Josh Pleasant Grove HS 5:03.47
42 264 Lamb, Joseph Pleasant Grove HS 5:03.96
43 231 Leavitt, Aaron Orem HS 5:04.54
44 62 Casteso, Jacob Lehi HS 5:05.04
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Finals ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Name School Finals Points

45 109 Todd, Matt Lehi HS 5:05.31
46 192 Ortiz, Julio Mountain View High School 5:06.33
47 289 Campbell, Geoffrey Provo HS 5:06.88
48 552 Orton, Ben Westlake HS 5:13.40
49 557 Robbins, Jacob Westlake HS 5:19.97
50 528 Rasmussen, Dan Westlake HS 5:23.13

Boys 3200 Meter Run
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 24 Jacklin, Zac American Fork HS 9:22.91
82 471 Handley, Will Timpanogos HS 9:25.08
63 451 Benson, Joe Timpanogos HS 9:34.98
54 139 Jensen, Adam Lone Peak HS 9:35.29
45 53 Arnell, Connor Lehi HS 9:44.89
36 97 Raff, Ryan Lehi HS 9:44.90
27 323 Robison, Cameron Provo HS 9:48.94
18 297 Galante, Pablo Provo HS 9:49.39

9 487 Moore, Koy Timpanogos HS 9:54.76
10 204 Wheeler, Isaac Mountain View High School 9:56.66
11 189 Machuca, Jake Mountain View High School 9:56.90
12 243 Riding, Jiraa Orem HS 9:57.34
13 176 Wilkes, Jamison Lone Peak HS 9:58.02
14 535 Johnston, Luke Westlake HS 10:00.31
15 577 Hartshorn, Justin Lone Peak HS 10:01.62
16 336 Asay, Nathan Salem Hills HS 10:02.72
17 270 Palmer, Spencer Pleasant Grove HS 10:03.32
18 523 Call, Josh Westlake HS 10:07.44
19 491 Prettypaint, Gab Timpanogos HS 10:10.51
20 108 Taylor, Brady Lehi HS 10:10.65
21 19 Harmer, Hagen American Fork HS 10:10.81
22 31 Manning, Jason American Fork HS 10:14.62
23 406 Buck, Joey Spanish Fork HS 10:15.96
24 417 Hanson, Nate Spanish Fork HS 10:17.30
25 124 Evans, Craik Lone Peak HS 10:18.17
26 276 Slater, Zac Pleasant Grove HS 10:18.48
27 549 Mortensen, Tyler Westlake HS 10:20.47
28 544 Mines, Corey Westlake HS 10:22.82
29 121 Ericksen, Josh Lone Peak HS 10:22.84
30 304 Jarvis, Nathaniel Provo HS 10:33.70
31 346 Chesnut, Nathan Salem Hills HS 10:34.13
32 206 Adams, Parker Orem HS 10:36.82
33 25 Jeffs, Tony American Fork HS 10:44.21
34 51 Allen, Nathan Lehi HS 11:00.51
35 333 Winward, Nathan Provo HS 11:06.23
36 62 Casteso, Jacob Lehi HS 11:09.43
37 337 Ashcraft, Devan Salem Hills HS 11:10.90
38 289 Campbell, Geoffrey Provo HS 11:17.71
39 36 Nielsen, Collin American Fork HS 11:45.34
40 369 Lundberg, Anthony Salem Hills HS 12:30.33
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Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Name School Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries
1 214 Codner, Kody Orem HS 15.63 q 2-0.8
2 154 Redford, Seth Lone Peak HS 15.68 q 1NWI
3 213 Clement, Matt Orem HS 16.46 q 3-1.0
4 348 Cooper, Tyler Salem Hills HS 16.50 q 40.6
5 473 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos HS 16.52 q 40.6
6 464 Earl, Ryan Timpanogos HS 16.73 q 1NWI
7 371 Minson, Devin Salem Hills HS 16.78 q 2-0.8
8 531 Hatch, Logan Westlake HS 16.88 q 1NWI
9 187 Herd, Tyler Mountain View High School 17.18 q 40.6

10 2 Anderson, Jacob American Fork HS 17.57 q 40.6
11 140 Johnson, Damon Lone Peak HS 17.80 q 2-0.8
12 388 Suarez, Jared Salem Hills HS 17.82 q 3-1.0
13 530 Harms, Trevor Westlake HS 18.76 1NWI
14 42 Senge, Manuel American Fork HS 18.84 2-0.8
15 338 Ashton, Gammon Salem Hills HS 18.88 3-1.0
16 115 Burgess, Ryan Lone Peak HS 20.20 40.6
17 329 Torgesen, Russell Provo HS 21.22 3-1.0
18 476 Hutchins, Mitchell Timpanogos HS 22.07 2-0.8

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Name School Finals Wind H# Points

Finals
1 214 Codner, Kody Orem HS 15.66 2 10-1.5
2 154 Redford, Seth Lone Peak HS 15.71 2 8-1.5
3 473 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos HS 16.19 2 6-1.5
4 213 Clement, Matt Orem HS 16.41 2 5-1.5
5 464 Earl, Ryan Timpanogos HS 16.43 2 4-1.5
6 348 Cooper, Tyler Salem Hills HS 16.46 2 3-1.5
7 531 Hatch, Logan Westlake HS 16.95 1 2-1.1
8 2 Anderson, Jacob American Fork HS 17.12 1 1-1.1
9 187 Herd, Tyler Mountain View High School 17.30 1-1.1

10 371 Minson, Devin Salem Hills HS 17.45 1-1.1
11 388 Suarez, Jared Salem Hills HS 17.72 1-1.1

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Name School Prelims H#

Preliminaries
1 214 Codner, Kody Orem HS 141.27 q
2 154 Redford, Seth Lone Peak HS 241.70 q
3 371 Minson, Devin Salem Hills HS 541.73 q
4 55 Barker, Dylan Lehi HS 342.27 q
5 473 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos HS 442.71 q
6 213 Clement, Matt Orem HS 343.81 q
7 464 Earl, Ryan Timpanogos HS 543.94 q
8 531 Hatch, Logan Westlake HS 444.04 q
9 338 Ashton, Gammon Salem Hills HS 244.42 q

10 2 Anderson, Jacob American Fork HS 244.43 q
11 388 Suarez, Jared Salem Hills HS 145.29 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
Name School Prelims H#

12 42 Senge, Manuel American Fork HS 445.69 q
13 15 Fullmer, Branden American Fork HS 446.01
14 14 Fraughton, Dallan American Fork HS 346.02
15 76 Hickman, Jared Lehi HS 446.18
16 115 Burgess, Ryan Lone Peak HS 146.80
17 101 Smith, Derek Lehi HS 547.49
18 530 Harms, Trevor Westlake HS 147.50
19 387 Stone, Wesley Salem Hills HS 147.51
20 135 Harward, Jaxson Lone Peak HS 450.31
21 66 Fix, Spencer Lehi HS 550.61
22 476 Hutchins, Mitchell Timpanogos HS 551.04
23 187 Herd, Tyler Mountain View High School 251.13
24 329 Torgesen, Russell Provo HS 352.06

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Name School Finals H# Points

Finals
101 214 Codner, Kody Orem HS 239.97
82 154 Redford, Seth Lone Peak HS 240.12
63 371 Minson, Devin Salem Hills HS 240.93
54 473 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos HS 241.18
45 464 Earl, Ryan Timpanogos HS 142.17
36 531 Hatch, Logan Westlake HS 143.22
27 213 Clement, Matt Orem HS 243.79
18 338 Ashton, Gammon Salem Hills HS 143.82

9 388 Suarez, Jared Salem Hills HS 144.04
10 2 Anderson, Jacob American Fork HS 144.64
11 42 Senge, Manuel American Fork HS 147.17

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Team Relay Finals H# Points

Finals
101 Orem HS     A 242.61
82 American Fork HS     A 244.13
63 Salem Hills HS     A 244.57
44 Timpanogos HS     A 145.08
25 Lehi HS     A 145.30
16 Lone Peak HS     A 245.43

7 Mountain View High School     A 246.55
8 Pleasant Grove HS     A 147.32
9 Spanish Fork HS     A 147.65

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Team Relay Finals H# Points

Finals
101 Spanish Fork HS     A 23:26.94
82 Salem Hills HS     A 13:31.77
63 Mountain View High School     A 23:31.90
44 Timpanogos HS     A 23:33.52
25 Orem HS     A 23:34.72
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Finals ...   (Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
Team Relay Finals H# Points

16 Westlake HS     A 23:39.07
7 American Fork HS     A 13:42.35
8 Lehi HS     A 13:43.66
9 Lone Peak HS     A 23:44.51

Boys 1600 Sprint Medley
Team Relay Finals H# Points

Finals
101 American Fork HS     A 23:36.23
82 Lone Peak HS     A 13:37.40
63 Timpanogos HS     A 23:50.04
44 Salem Hills HS     A 13:54.77
25 Westlake HS     A 24:03.64

Boys High Jump 5'5" start
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 215 Deveraux, Tregan Orem HS 6-10.00
82 145 Matheson, Brett Lone Peak HS 6-06.00
63 195 Riggs, Payton Mountain View High School 6-04.00
54 267 Mitchell, Owen Pleasant Grove HS 6-03.00
45 272 Peterson, Holden Pleasant Grove HS 6-00.00
36 341 Barnes, Garrison Salem Hills HS J6-00.00
27 7 Bender, Brennan American Fork HS 5-11.00
18 71 Gunnel, Parker Lehi HS J5-11.00

9 478 Jenkinson, Will Timpanogos HS 5-09.00
10 352 Denning, Tyler Salem Hills HS J5-09.00
11 104 Squire, Tyler Lehi HS 5-07.00
11 382 Rencher, Jayson Salem Hills HS 5-07.00
11 444 Whittaker, Micheal Spanish Fork HS 5-07.00
14 457 Colson, Chris Timpanogos HS 5-05.00
--- 443 Watson, Preston Spanish Fork HS NH
--- 168 Squires, Mitchell Lone Peak HS NH
--- 387 Stone, Wesley Salem Hills HS NH
--- 340 Bambrough, Braxton Salem Hills HS NH
--- 410 Cannon, Nate Spanish Fork HS NH
--- 102 Smith, Laker Lehi HS NH
--- 427 Moake, Charles Spanish Fork HS NH

Boys Pole Vault 9'00 start
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 171 Taylor, Lucus Lone Peak HS 9-02.00
82 114 Brandow, Jeremy Lone Peak HS 8-08.00
63 162 Shore, Chanse Lone Peak HS J8-08.00
54 148 Mickelson, Ryan Lone Peak HS 7-08.00
45 576 Bean, Bryson Lone Peak HS 7-02.00
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Boys Long Jump minimum 17'
Name School Prelims Wind

Preliminaries
1 441 Wahinehookae, Inoa Spanish Fork HS 21-05.00 q 3.3
2 516 Beagley, Clint Westlake HS 20-02.00 q -2.7
3 352 Denning, Tyler Salem Hills HS 20-01.50 q 1.3
4 512 Ah You, Chaz Westlake HS 19-07.50 q 2.5
5 379 Peterson, Travis Salem Hills HS 19-07.25 q 2.8
6 494 Rutland, Bryce Timpanogos HS 19-06.00 q NWI
7 144 MacPherson, Tyler Lone Peak HS 19-05.50 q -1.2
8 267 Mitchell, Owen Pleasant Grove HS 19-03.50 q 0.9
9 508 Webb, Tanner Timpanogos HS 19-01.50 q -0.2

10 147 McChesney, Jackson Lone Peak HS 19-00.50 q 1.7
11 82 Jensen, Briggs Lehi HS J19-00.50 -0.5
12 348 Cooper, Tyler Salem Hills HS 18-11.00 1.0
13 209 Belot, Ethan Orem HS 18-08.50 -5.9
14 382 Rencher, Jayson Salem Hills HS 18-08.00 1.7
15 472 Harris, McKay Timpanogos HS 18-07.50 -0.4
16 495 Sandstrom, Reagan Timpanogos HS 18-02.50 0.6
16 396 Webster, Brancen Salem Hills HS 18-02.50 -1.4
18 42 Senge, Manuel American Fork HS 17-09.00 1.2
19 269 Nouhan, Nathan Pleasant Grove HS 17-05.50 -1.1
20 437 Stanworth, Fletcher Spanish Fork HS 17-05.25 0.9
21 511 Absin, Richard Westlake HS 17-02.50 -0.9
22 211 Christeson, Jed Orem HS 16-09.00 0.1
22 427 Moake, Charles Spanish Fork HS 16-09.00 1.7
24 457 Colson, Chris Timpanogos HS 16-03.00 -0.7
--- 272 Peterson, Holden Pleasant Grove HS ND NWI
--- 444 Whittaker, Micheal Spanish Fork HS ND NWI
--- 321 Reesor, Nathan Provo HS ND NWI
--- 330 Torres, Pablo Provo HS ND NWI
--- 13 Daw, Jordan American Fork HS ND NWI
--- 11 Cluff, Parker American Fork HS ND NWI
--- 128 Freckleton, Seth Lone Peak HS ND NWI
--- 179 Cavalcanti, Thomas Mountain View High School ND NWI
--- 255 Atterton, Brennon Pleasant Grove HS ND NWI
--- 291 Chock, Isaac Provo HS ND NWI
--- 551 Novilla, Nathan Westlake HS ND NWI
--- 307 Jones, Ty Provo HS ND NWI
--- 319 Orton, Bryce Provo HS ND NWI
--- 137 Humphrey, Caden Lone Peak HS ND NWI
--- 72 Hadfield, Jd Lehi HS ND NWI
--- 140 Johnson, Damon Lone Peak HS ND NWI

Boys Long Jump minimum 17'
Name School Finals Wind Points

Finals
1 441 Wahinehookae, Inoa Spanish Fork HS 21-05.00 103.3
2 516 Beagley, Clint Westlake HS 21-03.00 8-2.0
3 352 Denning, Tyler Salem Hills HS 20-05.50 6-2.6
4 512 Ah You, Chaz Westlake HS 20-02.00 5-1.2
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Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump minimum 17')
Name School Finals Wind Points

5 379 Peterson, Travis Salem Hills HS 19-07.25 42.8
6 494 Rutland, Bryce Timpanogos HS 19-06.00 31.9
7 144 MacPherson, Tyler Lone Peak HS 19-05.50 2-1.2
8 147 McChesney, Jackson Lone Peak HS 19-05.00 1-2.3
9 267 Mitchell, Owen Pleasant Grove HS 19-03.50 0.9

10 508 Webb, Tanner Timpanogos HS 19-02.50 2.3
Boys Shot Put minimum 35'

Name School Prelims
Preliminaries

1 359 Gustin, Porter Salem Hills HS 49-03.50 q
2 436 Rodriquez, Adrian Spanish Fork HS 49-03.00 q
3 374 Morganson, Hunter Salem Hills HS 45-00.50 q
4 375 Mortensen, Talin Salem Hills HS 44-05.50 q
5 347 Christensen, Tyler Salem Hills HS 44-02.00 q
6 481 Kelsey, Mark Timpanogos HS 43-01.50 q
7 221 Gleed, Tyler Orem HS 42-10.00 q
8 475 Hurst, David Timpanogos HS 40-04.50 q
9 416 Funa, Solofa Spanish Fork HS 40-00.50 q

10 424 Leilua, John Spanish Fork HS 39-10.00
11 563 Summers, Gabe Westlake HS 39-03.50
12 198 Roy, Jared Mountain View High School 38-07.00
13 572 Zimmerman, Jordan Westlake HS 37-08.50
14 40 Riley, Kevin American Fork HS 37-08.00
15 90 Meigs, Nathan Lehi HS 36-06.50
16 429 Parker, Tanner Spanish Fork HS 35-07.00
17 363 Isaacson, Samuel Salem Hills HS 34-11.00
18 519 Boysen, Jaden Westlake HS 34-10.00
19 161 Schofield, Ethan Lone Peak HS 33-11.50
20 129 Garvin, James Lone Peak HS 33-06.50
21 166 Spencer, Brody Lone Peak HS 33-01.50
22 229 Jensen, August Orem HS 33-00.50
23 492 Reich, Steven Timpanogos HS 32-05.00
24 174 Webber, Harrison Lone Peak HS 31-02.50
25 515 Anderson, Jace Westlake HS 30-10.00
26 219 Fiso, Aaron Orem HS 30-08.50
27 513 Allen, Mitchell Westlake HS 30-06.00
28 458 Dallin, Kade Timpanogos HS 29-04.00
29 409 Byrd, Kyler Spanish Fork HS 26-07.00
--- 285 Watts, Cole Pleasant Grove HS ND
--- 313 Lesa, To'atasi Provo HS ND
--- 148 Mickelson, Ryan Lone Peak HS ND
--- 312 Lesa, Taaumanaia Provo HS ND
--- 293 Coca, Moroni Provo HS ND
--- 98 Schmidt, William Lehi HS ND
--- 292 Coca, Jared Provo HS ND



Utah Valley University Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:52 PM 4/18/2015 Page 25
Utah County Invitational - 4/17/2015 to 4/18/2015

American Fork HS
Results

Boys Shot Put minimum 35'
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 436 Rodriquez, Adrian Spanish Fork HS 49-04.00
82 359 Gustin, Porter Salem Hills HS 49-03.50
63 481 Kelsey, Mark Timpanogos HS 48-10.50
54 374 Morganson, Hunter Salem Hills HS 46-05.00
45 375 Mortensen, Talin Salem Hills HS 45-03.00
36 347 Christensen, Tyler Salem Hills HS 45-01.00
27 221 Gleed, Tyler Orem HS 42-10.00
18 475 Hurst, David Timpanogos HS 40-04.50

9 416 Funa, Solofa Spanish Fork HS 40-00.50
Boys Discus Throw minimum 90'

Name School Prelims
Preliminaries

1 436 Rodriquez, Adrian Spanish Fork HS 130-11.50 q
2 515 Anderson, Jace Westlake HS 121-00 q
2 221 Gleed, Tyler Orem HS 121-00 q
4 481 Kelsey, Mark Timpanogos HS 119-01 q
5 2 Anderson, Jacob American Fork HS 118-01.50 q
6 375 Mortensen, Talin Salem Hills HS 113-07 q
7 525 Dastrup, Weston Westlake HS 112-06 q
8 366 Lane, Chance Salem Hills HS 111-00.50 q
9 102 Smith, Laker Lehi HS 108-07 q

10 397 Wilson, Sabin Salem Hills HS 106-05
11 229 Jensen, August Orem HS 106-00
12 572 Zimmerman, Jordan Westlake HS 101-00
13 40 Riley, Kevin American Fork HS 97-10
14 374 Morganson, Hunter Salem Hills HS 97-07
15 458 Dallin, Kade Timpanogos HS 96-05
16 519 Boysen, Jaden Westlake HS 92-06
--- 161 Schofield, Ethan Lone Peak HS ND
--- 98 Schmidt, William Lehi HS ND
--- 347 Christensen, Tyler Salem Hills HS ND
--- 166 Spencer, Brody Lone Peak HS ND
--- 492 Reich, Steven Timpanogos HS ND
--- 129 Garvin, James Lone Peak HS ND
--- 429 Parker, Tanner Spanish Fork HS ND
--- 198 Roy, Jared Mountain View High School ND
--- 219 Fiso, Aaron Orem HS ND

Boys Discus Throw minimum 90'
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 436 Rodriquez, Adrian Spanish Fork HS 143-03
82 221 Gleed, Tyler Orem HS 121-00
63 515 Anderson, Jace Westlake HS J121-00
54 481 Kelsey, Mark Timpanogos HS 119-01
45 2 Anderson, Jacob American Fork HS 118-01.50
36 102 Smith, Laker Lehi HS 116-05
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Finals ...   (Boys Discus Throw minimum 90')
Name School Finals Points

27 366 Lane, Chance Salem Hills HS 116-01
18 375 Mortensen, Talin Salem Hills HS 115-11.50

9 525 Dastrup, Weston Westlake HS 112-06
Boys Javelin Throw minimum 100'

Name School Prelims
Preliminaries

1 359 Gustin, Porter Salem Hills HS 171-02 q
2 378 Peterson, Chad Salem Hills HS 155-09 q
3 233 McIntyre, William Orem HS 146-10 q
4 363 Isaacson, Samuel Salem Hills HS 144-07 q
5 168 Squires, Mitchell Lone Peak HS 144-00 q
6 475 Hurst, David Timpanogos HS 138-10 q
7 102 Smith, Laker Lehi HS 137-01 q
8 553 Paletta, Michael Westlake HS 136-03 q
9 312 Lesa, Taaumanaia Provo HS 135-05 q

10 382 Rencher, Jayson Salem Hills HS 135-04
11 444 Whittaker, Micheal Spanish Fork HS 134-04
12 214 Codner, Kody Orem HS 132-02
13 391 Tribett, Isaac Salem Hills HS 128-05
14 293 Coca, Moroni Provo HS 125-09
15 292 Coca, Jared Provo HS 123-03
16 328 Torgersen, Trisitan Provo HS 122-06
17 125 Faulk, Bryan Lone Peak HS 121-03
18 501 Sweeten, Tyler Timpanogos HS 118-10
19 131 Hannemann, Ammon Lone Peak HS 116-11
20 289 Campbell, Geoffrey Provo HS 114-08
21 46 Springer, Nathan American Fork HS 112-10
22 77 Hillock, Trevor Lehi HS 112-08
23 458 Dallin, Kade Timpanogos HS 102-08
24 284 Warren, Alma Pleasant Grove HS 101-00
25 174 Webber, Harrison Lone Peak HS 99-02
26 492 Reich, Steven Timpanogos HS 74-03
--- 177 Williams, Hayden Lone Peak HS ND
--- 518 Bowman, Kristian Westlake HS ND
--- 512 Ah You, Chaz Westlake HS ND
--- 221 Gleed, Tyler Orem HS ND
--- 499 Simmons, Brad Timpanogos HS ND
--- 556 Pratt, Jeremy Westlake HS ND

Boys Javelin Throw minimum 100'
Name School Finals Points

Finals
101 359 Gustin, Porter Salem Hills HS 171-02
82 378 Peterson, Chad Salem Hills HS 155-09
63 233 McIntyre, William Orem HS 146-10
54 363 Isaacson, Samuel Salem Hills HS 145-06
45 168 Squires, Mitchell Lone Peak HS 144-00
36 102 Smith, Laker Lehi HS 139-00
27 475 Hurst, David Timpanogos HS 138-10
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Finals ...   (Boys Javelin Throw minimum 100')
Name School Finals Points

18 553 Paletta, Michael Westlake HS 136-03
9 312 Lesa, Taaumanaia Provo HS 135-05

Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Salem Hills HS 139.5 2) Orem HS 91
3) American Fork HS 84 4) Lone Peak HS 76.5
5) Timpanogos HS 57 6) Westlake HS 56
7) Lehi HS 26 8) Spanish Fork HS 22
9) Provo HS 19 10) Mountain View High School 16

11) Pleasant Grove HS 12

Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Orem HS 116 2) Salem Hills HS 101
3) American Fork HS 91 4) Timpanogos HS 90
5) Lone Peak HS 83 6) Spanish Fork HS 57
7) Mountain View High School 32 8) Westlake HS 28
9) Lehi HS 19 10) Pleasant Grove HS 12

11) Provo HS 3


